Open zitting (23-6-2021)

woensdag 23 juni 2021

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 2

(2) A 6

(2) A 5

4 A 3

5 A 4

6 A 8

7 A 11

8 A 10

9 A 7

10 A 1

11 A 12

12 A 9

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Jan Buijtendijk & Leo Derneden
Henny Breurkens & Wim vd Heijden
Adrie Verwijst & Tonnie Verwijst
Henk van Rosmalen & Pieter Vrijhof
Jan vd Akker & Willy Messink
Arnold Boeijen & Dolf Thebes
Renato de Leeuw & Hans van Lier
Rene vd Giessen & Frans Waber
Johan Pasnagel & Emiel van Donzel
Frans Simonetti & Ton Terlien

Toine van Eerdewijk & Ruud vd Horst

Jan van Leijenhorst & Gerrit Roes

Bridge-It 5.6.18.1 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Mannen Bridgeclub Schoppenboer (21375)

Bridge-it

*ove

MP % Corr. Spel
173,0 72,08 24
133,0 55,42 24
133,0 55,42 24
130,0 54,17 24
128,0 53,33 24
127,0 52,92 24
112,0 46,67 24
111,0 46,25 24
107,0 44,58 24
106,0 4417 24

91,0 37,92 24

89,0 37,08 24
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Lijn B
Paarnamen

Theo Klabbers & Martin Loman
Adri vd Heijden & Jan Janssen

Jan Megens & Rene vd Put

Peter Luijben & Ad vd Wetering
Frits Lommel & Anton Jansen
Geert Megens & Theo van Dinther
Willie van Erp & Joop vd Meijden
Antoon van Vilsteren & Frans van Leeuwen
Frans van Weert & Gerard van Bon
Martien Buuts & Frans2 van Weert
Ad van Berkom & Johan van Berkel
Tom Bakker & Jo Elberse
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MP

149,0
147,0
132,0
127,0
125,0
122,0
114,0
112,0
108,0
103,0
103,0

98,0

%
62,08
61,25
55,00
52,92
52,08
50,83
47,50
46,67
45,00
42,92
42,92
40,83

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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